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Distribué par : Opt|mea " Y
16, rue du moulin des Bruyéres

92400 Courbevoie

Tél:0180875012

Fax:0180875011

www.optimea-france.fr

Unités extérieures

Modéle --l AD18KDB AD 2aKDB AD 28KDB

Systbme multisplit

Puissance froid

Puissance chaud

Consommation électrique
SEER

SCOop

Classa énergétique
Tension d'alimentation

Intensité absorbée

Cable d'alimentation
slectrique

Débit d*air

Plage de fonctionnemant

Pression acoustiqus
Distance maximale

Réfrigérant

Charge de réfrigérant
Charge additionnella
Dimensicns

Poids net

keal/h
kW
keal/h

kW
kW

V/Ph/Hz

m*%h

°oC

dB(A)

INDAO2004
2x1

4.471
(1.840 - 4.087)

5,2(2.14- 5,80)
{2.2{?256—443.?37;
5,4(2,57 - 5,51)
1,45/1,3
6.3
4.0
A+l
220-240/1/50
6,43/5.77
2=26+T
2,600
-15~-43
-22~24
55

20/5

R-32
1.05
20
506/899/378

43

INDADZ2009
3=

6.105
{1.960-7.200)

T71(2,28-8.49)
%o
8,5 (3,66 - 8,79)
1,05/2.2
6.1
4.0
As++fAs
220-240/1/50
£8.65/076
2x264+T
4.000
-15~43
-22~24
58

60/10

R-32
1,8
20
790/980/427

68

INDAD2013
o

6.678
{1.060 - 8.813)

8,0(2,28-10,25)
518 %a
0,3 (3,66- 10,25)
2,3/2 65
6.1
4.0
A++/A+
220-240/1/50
10,2/1176

2u25+T

4.000
-15~43
-22~24
58
70/10
R-32
2,0
20
790/980/427

69



